Technology Subscriptions Greater Than One Year

Vendor
Adams Experts
Adams Telsystems
Amercan Capital
Digital Copy Systems
ParentSquare
Pitney Bowes
Skyward, Inc
SysCloud

5/1/24

Amount
$1,700.00
$18,000.00
$21,633.00
$20,000.00
$3,782.00
$960.00
$12,722.00
$3,000.00

Term
3 years ending April 2027
5 years ending June 2029
3 years ending June 2027
ending March 2026
3 years ending June 2027
ending December 2025
3 years ending June 2026
3 years ending June 2027

Other Terms
one-time
60% is paid by USAC/Erate - School pays 40% annually
Annual lease payment
Annual cost paid in 12 instalments
annual renewal amount based on student enroliment
Annual cost paid in 4 instalments
annual renewal amount based on student enroliment
annual renewal amount

Description
Allworx Phone system extended hardware and software support
Internet Access
Lease to own for 145 Chromebooks
Copier leases with supplies
Messaging and notification services
Postage Meter
Business/HR and Student Information systems
Backup and malware scanning



