## Technology Subscriptions Greater Than One Year

Vendor	Amount	Term	Other Terms	Description
Adams Experts	\$1,700.00	3 years ending April 2027	one-time	Allworx Phone system extended hardware and software support
Adams Telsystems	\$18,000.00	5 years ending June 2029	60% is paid by USAC/Erate - School pays 40% annually	Internet Access
Amercan Capital	\$21,633.00	3 years ending June 2027	Annual lease payment	Lease to own for 145 Chromebooks
Digital Copy Systems	\$20,000.00	ending March 2026	Annual cost paid in 12 instalments	Copier leases with supplies
ParentSquare	\$3,782.00	3 years ending June 2027	annual renewal amount based on student enrollment	Messaging and notification services
Pitney Bowes	\$960.00	ending December 2025	Annual cost paid in 4 instalments	Postage Meter
Skyward, Inc	\$12,722.00	3 years ending June 2026	annual renewal amount based on student enrollment	Business/HR and Student Information systems
SysCloud	\$3,000.00	3 years ending June 2027	annual renewal amount	Backup and malware scanning

5/1/24